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The place from Sunnyvale offers 108 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.6.
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Branding Iron Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SAIGON $10.5

Soups

MUSHROOM SOUP

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Spaghetti

SHRIMP SCAMPI FETTUCCINE $16.5

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Sauces

GRAVY

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY $6.5

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Roll

DES MOINES $10.5

Beers

HEINEKEN, AMSTERDAM,

HOLLAND $5.5

Hollywood Croques @
40Cm

MILWAUKEE $10.0

Accompaniments
CLASSIC GREEN SALAD

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Burgers And Sandwiches

KINGSTON $12.0

Sandwiches And Salads

GREEK CUCUMBER SALAD $8.0

Red

ALTA VISTA, MALBEC, ARGENTINA

Draught

STELLA ARTOIS, LEUVEN,

BELGIUM $6.3



Branding Iron Menu

Specialty Rolls

OMAHA $11.0

House Favorite

THE DB SPECIALTY $8.0
Soups / Salads
C-85 CHILI $5.6

Angelo's Pizza

CABO $11.5
Whites / Pinot Grigio
JACOB'S CREEK, MOSCATO, AUSTRALIA
Imported And Craft
Bottles

CORONA, MEXICO $5.3
French

POUTINE $9.0
Specialty Enchiladas-Tex
Mex Enchiladas

LUBBOCK $10.5

Red Wine Selections

BOGLE MERLOT, CALIFORNIA $7.0
Hamburgare
DURHAM $11.0

Import / Premier
RED STRIPE (JAMAICA)

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Wine (Glass | Bottle)

LITTLE BLACK DRESS PINOT GRIGIO
(CALIFORNIA)

Indulgent Delights

ORANGE DREAM $7.5

Blush Wine Selection

BERINGER, WHITE ZINFANDEL,
CALIFORNIA

Soups (Seasonal)

SHRIMP CORN CHOWDER $6.0
Dessert

BLUEBERRY PIE $5.3
ROOTBEER FLOAT $3.5
Bottled Beer

COORS LIGHT, GOLDEN, $4.3
COLORADO ’
BUD LIGHT, ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI $4.3
Wine By The Glass

BOGLE CHARDONNAY, $7.0
CALIFORNIA ’

BOGLE CABERNET, CALIFORNIA $7.0
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Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
STEAKHOUSE

Entrées
TOASTED RAVIOLI
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

FRIED GREEN
TOMATOES

&P

Bottled

COORS BANQUET, GOLDEN,
COLORADO

MILLER LITE, MILWAUKEE,
WISCONSIN

$9.0
$9.0

$7.0

$4.3

$4.3

MICHELOB ULTRA, ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI

Uncategorized

NEW ORLEANS

BOULDER

BOGLE PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

Pizza
MIAMI PIZZA
KONA

LA

CASPER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

PORK BELLY MAC AND CHEESE
SWEET POTATO FRIES

MASHED POTATOES

$12.0
$7.5
$7.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0

$6.0
$6.5

Salads

SPINACH SALAD

BLT SALAD

SALMON CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
WEDGE SALAD

Pasta

FARMINGTON
ANCHORAGE

PESTO SALMON ALFREDO

SAN MARZANO PARMESAN
CHICKEN

BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO

Signature Cocktails
ELAINE'S KEOKE COFFEE
CLASSIC JALAPENO DAIQUIRI
WYOMING OLD-FASHIONED
CONTORTIONIST GIN MULE

BOOZY CINNAMON CHOCOLATE
SHAKE

BOOZY WHITE RUSSIAN SHAKE

Bottle Beer

MELVIN IPA ALPINE, WYOMING

KONA BIG WAVE, KAIKUA KONA,
HAWAII

ANGRY ORCHARD, WALDEN, NEW
YORK

RED'S APPLE, MILWAUKEE,
WISCONSIN

WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY,
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

$8.0
$8.5
$11.0
$8.0

$12.0
$12.0
$16.5

$14.5

$14.5

$7.0
$7.0
$8.0
$8.0

$9.5

$9.5

$6.5

$6.0

$5.3

$5.5

$5.0



Branding Iron Menu

BRECKENRIDGE NITRO VANILLA
PORTER, BRECKENRIDGE $7.3
COLORADO

ODOULS NIA, ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI $4.3

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE $5.3
BANANA $5.3
CHEESE

CHILI

POTATOES
SWEET POTATOES
SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
SALAD $3.5

SOUP

PASTA
CHICKEN
PANINI

TUNA STEAK

Draft Beer

BUDWEISER, ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI
BLUE MOON, DENVER, COLORADO

SAM ADAMS SEASONAL, BOSTON,
MASSACHUSETTS

BLACK TOOTH BREWING
SEASONAL, SHERIDAN, WYOMING

MELVIN SEASONAL, ALPINE
WYOMING

SNAKE RIVER BREWING PAKOS
IPA JACKSON HOLE, WYOMING

ROADHOUSE FAMILY VACATION,
JACKSON, WYOMING

GUINESS DUBLIN, IRELAND

$4.3
$4.5

$4.8

$4.8

$5.0

$4.3

$5.3

Branding Iron

129 W 2nd St, 82601, Casper,
US, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

Saturday 11:00 -22:00

Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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